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                                                                	  1745 Hoffman Mill Road
Fort Collins, CO 80524


                                    

                    Dept Director


	   Katie Donahue
	   bmF0dXJhbGFyZWFzQGZjZ292LmNvbQ==
	   970.416.2815
	   1745 Hoffman Mill Road Fort Collins, CO 80524



	  Business hours: 8 a.m. to 5 p.m. 
(M-F, except for holidays)
2024 City Holidays
	Date	Holiday
	Mon, Jan 1	New Year's Day
	Mon, Jan 15	Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	Mon, Feb 19	President's Day
	Mon, May 27	Memorial Day
	Wed, Jun 19	Juneteenth
	Thu, Jul 4	Independence Day
	Mon, Sep 2	Labor Day
	Mon, Nov 11	Veteran's Day
	Thu, Nov 28	Thanksgiving Day
	Wed, Dec 25	Christmas Day
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